Name:
Sascha Hellkamp
Dieter Fischbach
Dietmar Gessner
Doris Dellori
Rainer Dellori
Gerold Novak
Rolf Gessner
Lutz Martin
Horst Lorsbach
Henning Obermeier
Hartmut Gumbinger
Henry Falk
Christian Rdasler
Werner Lorenz
Rudiger Schreiber
Torsten Schoew
Roland Bender
Michael Dellori
Lothar Oehm
Karin Dellori
H. Schmidt
Wilfried Helmerking

Verein:
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel
SV Meiswinkel
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel
SV Meiswinkel
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg
SV Meiswinkel
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg
Spo.Sch. Freudenberg

1.Wettkampf

138
132
138
133
131
123
121
122
120
126
118
144
129

110
98
130

124

105

104
69

Vorderlader Rundenwettkampfe 2016

Einzelwertung:

2.Wettkampf
144
128
125
130
124
118
113
112
135
108
120
142

116
88
80

3.Wettkampf
134
132
138
124
130
114
124
103

105

128

4 Wett
141
140
126
132
125
132
117
116
129
113

131
115

kampf

Gesamt:
557
532
527
519
510
487
475
453
384
347
343
286
260
231
198
178
130
128
124
105
104

69



Vorderlader Rundenwettkampfe 2016

Mannschaftswertung:

1.Wettkampf 2.Wettkampf 3.Wettkampf 4. Wettkampf Gesamt:
SSV Magnum Birkefehl 1 402 398 392 392 1584
SV Meiswinkel 1 399 388 394 374 1555
SSV Magnum Birkefehl 2 353 336 227 344 1260
SV Meiswinkel 2 364 311 114 401 1190
Sportschitzen Freudenberg 1 392 350 105 847

Sportschitzen Freudenberg 2 338 338



